

diverse materiale

I.D.: 55166139

Data publicarii	16.03.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.488,16 RON - 3.488,16 RON

Descriere: cablu3*1.5 2 294.11 588.23 banda izolera 5 4.2 21 prelungitor 2 58.82 117.64 galeata mortar 1 4.2 4.2 cheie 27 1 25.21 25.21 surub12*60 2 1 2 bec 20w 10 25.21 252.1 bec 18w 10 15,12 151,26 dulie bec 14 3.36 47.05 ruleta 1 16.8 16.8 pila drujba 1 8,4 8,4 manusi 7 5.04 35.29 lacat 1 8.4 8.4 ulei sthll 1 15.12 15.12 priza dubla aplicata 1 16.8 16.8 autofiletante 50 1 50 autoforanta 1 12.6 12.6 sapun lichid 13 5.88 76.47 surub14*100 8 2.35 18.82 piulita m14 16 0,5 8.06 banda peforata 1 33.61 33.61 sac rafie 1 0,84 8,4 srpay vopsea 1 12.6 12.6 priza dubla 2 15.12 30.25 cablu fy1,5 1 58.82 58.82 solutie gresie 10 37.81 378.1 saci menajeri 9 6.72 60.5 solutie spalat geamuri 1 12.6 12.6 hartie igienica 12 0,84 8.4 rez sapun lichid 4 12.6 50.42 solutie vase 1 8.4 8.4 solutie wc 3 12.6 37.81 solutie ghiuveta 1 14.28 14.28 praf curatat ghiuveta 8 7.56 60.48 det manual rufe 3 4.2 12.6 solutie geamuri 1 8.4 8.4 laveta 3 4.2 14.28 burete vase 3 4,2 14.28 prosop unica folosinta 10 10.08 100.84 rezerva mop 2 7.56 15.12 coada mop 2 3.36 6.72 clor 5 11.76 58.85 manusi menaj 3 4..2 12.6 stecher 3 10.08 30.25 cater 1 8.4 8.3 cuie 17 5.2 85.71 ciocan 1 23.52 23.52 sfoara 15 1.26 18.9 folie 30 13.44 403.36 extractor rulmenti 1 25.21 25,21 autofiletante + saiba 5 37.81 189.05 frontoane maro 6 29.41 176.47 tabla maro cutata 1 33.61 33.61
